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OP WONLD MULTIMODAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Formerly known as Continental Warehousing Corporation (Nhava Seva) Private Limited )

lS / 76K, Madurai Bye-Pass Road, Meelavittan, Tuticorin - 628002.
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CFS Import Tariff
Schedule of Rate W.E.F. 01.03.2024

Sr.N Description Tariffin INR
20' 40'

A CFS Delivery: (CFS De-Stuffine) :

Ananging movement of Laden Containers from TCT to CFS, Lift Off, Seal

opening, Supplying Labour for Direct de-stuffing and loading into the

Customer's Lorry, Lift on empty, trucking to liners emty yard, Lift offat emty

vard

8500 I 1700

B CY Delivery ( Factory De-Slufftug),-
6s00 9500Arranging movement of Laden Containers from TCT to CFS, Lift Offat CFS,

Seal opening, Lift on to Party's vehicle for delivery of container.

C Custom's Examination

c.1 Manual Handling

a
upto S0ToCustoms Examination (Labour charges applicable for removal cargo

from container for customs examination and restuffing back in to container)
750 1500

b
morethan 50o/rCustoms Examination (Labour charges applicable for removal

cargo from container for customs examination and restuffing back in to container) 1s00 2000

c.2 FLT & Manual Handline : (Packed Machinerv Items)

a upto 50%Customs Examination (Forklift charges applicable for removal cargo

from container for customs examination and restufftng back in to container) 1000 1500

b morethan 50%Customs Examination (Forklift charges applicable for removal

cargo from container for customs examination and restufftng back in to container) I 500 3000

D Documentation Charges Rs.250/- per BL

E @ntainer marked for Scanning by Customs / not tbr

all conteiner \
500 750

F Survey - Container De-Stuffing and cargo tally 300 600

G DG Unit additional Trailer halting charges (Direct Loading) Rs.1500 / Unit

H Reefer Plugging charges - Electricity Charges 1200 / Per Shift Per Unit or Part

Reefer Monitoring charges 400 / Per Shift Per Unit or Part

I Additional Activities

a Additional Lift On/Offof Laden Containers (Optional) 800 1300

b Inter Carting Charges (Lift On/Transport/Lift Off) 1200 1800

c Empty Contaienr Lift On/Off Charges- (Opq9!4!) 520 775

K Ground Rent :

K1 Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: -

.:
--

Description 20' 40,

oP/t i% lst to 3rd day Free ( Including the day of arrival )

et, b.., 4th to l0th day (Per Container / Per Day) 500 1000

T7.8'j
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I lth to 17th day (Per Container / Per Day) 1000 2000

18th to 24th day (Per Container / Per Day) 2000 4000

25th to 30th day (Per Container / Per Day) 4000 8000

3lst to 45th day (Per Container / Per Day) 8000 16000

46th day onwards 16000 32000

A CFS Delivery: (CFS De-Stuffine) :

Ananging movement of Laden Containers from TCT to CFS, Lift Off, Seal

opening, Supplying Labour for Direct de-stuffrng and loading into the

Customer's Lorry, Lift on empty, trucking to liners emty yard, Lift off at emty
9775 13455

B CY Deliverv ( Factorv De-Stuffine):-
7475 10925Arranging movement of Laden Containers from TCT to CFS, Lift Offat CFS,

Seal opening, Lift on to Party's vehicle for delivery of container.

K2 Ground Rent Charges for Laden IMDG (Hazardous) Containers: -

I to 3 days (Per Container / Per DaY) 500 1000

4th to l0th day (Per Container / Per Day) 575 I 150

1lth to lTth day (Per Container / Per Day) I 150 2300

l8th to 24th day (Per Container / Per Day) 2300 4600

25thto 30th day (Per Container / Per Day) 4600 9200

3l st to 45th day (Per Container / Per Day) 9200 l 8400

46th day onwards 1 8400 36800

*** Above charges are subject to GST as per Government Norms

*** CFS is not responsibte for any detay in moving import boxes from Terminal in case of any congestion /
operationa[ detay at the terminal

*** CFS is not tiabte for any additionat storage charges tevied by the termina[ to Liner.

*** it,s a responsibitity of the consignee / CHA to co-ordinate with Liners / Terminats to arrange customs

permissions with escorts at their cost and arrangement to move the container from Terminal

*** Additional cost witt be appticabte for any Seat Missing/Broken containers found during discharge / or at

Terminat, it,s a responsibitity of the consignee / CHA to co-ordinate with Liners to get the permission from the

Customs at their cost.

*** Delivery of the imports witt be given onty against the payment and no credit witt be facititated

*** Jrle third-party payments witl be accepted, the- ent must be paid by the Consignee or by the

authorized CHA's ffi
ww
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CFS Export Tariff
Schedule of Rate W.E.F. 01.03.2024

S.No. Container Stuffine Method
Existins Tariff
20, 40'

A. rt
a Manual Handline Garments in Carton Boxes 2855 4680

b Manual Handline -Baeeed Cargo 3430 5980

c Mechanical Handling -(Partly ) using upto 3 mts Fork Lift 3s80 6080

d Mechanical Handline - Gullv ) using upto 3 mts Fork Lift 3780 6680

e E-Sealine 1400 1750

B. Customs Seal Charges Rs.30/- Der seal

C. Transportation Charges

A
Transportation of empty container from Liners empty yard to CFS,

stuffed container back to Port Terminal
4500 5500

b Shifting empty container only (if you required for EIR Purpose ) 1400 1700

D. Reefer Plueeine Charges
a Reefer Pluseing charses - Electricity Charges ( per shift @-!.0q 1200 1200

b Reefer Monitoring Charges ( per shift @ 8.00 Hrs. ) 400 400

E. Lift On lLift Off Charses for Export Containers:
Descrintion 20, 40,

a Empty Containers 520 775

b Laden Containers 800 1300

c Irailer to Trailer Swaping - Empty 520 775

d Irailer to Trailer Swaping - Laden 800 1300

F. DG Unit Surcharse : I is.1500/- per Unit I

G. Warehousins Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo
I Slab Days 20' 40'

2 First 7 Days Free

J 8'h - 15 Days 1s0 300

4 16th Day Onwards 300 600

*rrrr?t Above charges are subject to GST as per Government Norms

?k rr**

?k***

Free days applicable onlyl for export stuffing cargoes , in case ofcancellation / cargo back

the free days will not be applicable and the storage for entier period.will Ue collecte%@ALt%
Acceptance of export cargoes only against the valid shipping Bill

:k*** Payment must be paid before the stuffing

Page I



DP World Multimodal Logistics Private Limited
(Formerly known as Continental Warehousing Corporation (Nhava Seva) Private Limited )

1S / 76K, Madurai Bye-Pass Road, Meelavittan, Tuticorin - 628002.

CIN : U63090MH1997PLCl 08't97

d_,.,V
DTTI/VOFILD

TARIFF for LCL CARGO

ffi.F.0r.03.2024
S.No DESCRIPTION

I BILL TO CONSOLIDATOR (Container)

20' 40'

A. Handling charges Amount (in Rs.)

a DE stuffing charges 8500 I 1700

b De-stuffing Survey Charges 300 300

B. Documentation Charges Rs.250/- per BL

C.
Scanning Sur- Charge - If any container marked for Scanning by

Customs. ( not for all containers)
500 750

D. Container Storage charges

Description 20' 40'

lst to 3rd day Free (incl. the day of arrival)

4th to 10th day (Per Container / Per Day) s00 1000

l lth to lTth day (Per Container / Per Day) 1000 2000

18th to 24th day (Per Container / Per Day) 2000 4000

25thto 30th day (Per Container / Per Day) 4000 8000

3lth to 45th day (Per Container / Per Day) 8000 16000

46th day onwards 16000 32000

2 Bill to CHA

E. DELIVERY CHARGES Rs.2000/- per BL

F. CARGO STORAGE CHARGES

Slab DAYS Rate PER CBM & part therof

lst to 3rd day Free

4th to l0th day Rs.300 Per MT Per day (or) Rs.l40 Per

CBM Per day whichever is higher

llthto l5thday Rs.600 Per MT Per day (or) Rs.280 Per

CBM Per day whichever is highel

l6th Day Onwards Rs.900 Per MT Per day (or) Rs.420 Per

CBM Per Day whichever is higher

.4,
=\.6$jxr)

,!,1.,1. Above charges are subject to GST as per Govemment Norms /(s/ \ U'\\6
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Bonded Warehouse Tariff (Covered Warehouse)
Schedule of Rate W.E.F. 01.03.2024

S.No. Description of Acitivities Existins Tariff
20' 40'

A. In Bondine
a Baeeed Carqo 1800 2300

b Bagged Cargo ( De Stuffing from container, repacking and 5000 7500

c FLT Operation 1800 2500

B. Bonded Warehouse Rental Charges (Per Week) I Rs. 70l- per Sg. Mtr per week. I

I v' lrulut 4'!w vr I I /wqlrrc = Ceron Valrrp * Drrfv\ I

E. Transportation charges

a
(Transportation charges from our CFS to our Bonded WH for de-

stufling and return to Empty container to Empty container Depot )
4500 5500

, , ". -tsond) 
|

tt

Above ch t to GST as per Government Norms
Minimum booking : 4 Weeks -i.e, minimum storage will be applicable for first 4 weeks

Threemonths,rentshouldbepaidinadvance,ifanyexcessamountavailablewillbere@
: 20 Sq. meier and 40' containerized cargo :

For bulk carso packins and stacking, supply o at customer

ion work to be
of in for fumisation work be under customer's

The Party. who is service is responsible for all payments.

Customs lations for warehousing to be strictly adhered.

No service will be

hrr6,

luticwin
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Bonded Warehouse Tariff (Open Warehouse)
Schedule of Rate W.E.F. 01.03.2024

Description of Acitivities

Facilitation for Customs Examination

Bonded Warehouse Rental Charges (Per Month)

Insurance Charges (Per Week, Minimum 4

Delivery (Ex-Bond)

Fork Lift Operations (upto 3tons FLT)

Rs. 150/- per Ton or Part thereof
Minimum billine one month

Rs. 0.20/- per Value of Rs. 1000/-
value = Cargo Value * Du

Rs. 200/- ner ton or
subiect to minimum of Rs.

Note: ServiceTeryqa1el@
iiit" iiaiiid;l s"rcha.se;iMng of IMo cargo
Payment Terms: Immediate

Rs. 3000/- per lorry or part thereof
Rs. 3000/- per 40' trailer or part tehreof
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